
MAAN Steering Committee 
February 26, 2016 

 
Voting for Secretary Position on Steering Committee –Lynn Wildman 

a. Smriti Kansal 
 
New Century College Committee Members – Lynn Wildman 
 
Prerequisite Course Requirements – Nathanael Lash 
 
VCCS symposium March 4 update – Wayne Adams 
 
Byte Week for Advisors March 7-11 – Jason King 
 
Advising for Online Programs – Jason King 
 
Registration Holds – Lynn Wildman 
 
External committee involvement and information sharing 
AAC, APAC, CUE, GAGAA, RAC, Orientation Stakeholder 

a. Orientation Schedule – Assad Khan 
 
Internal subcommittee updates 

a. RAW March 21-25 
 
Announcements 

a. MAAN t-shirts 
b. AMP t-shirts 
c. MAAN space in CAART office 
d. AAOY luncheon scheduled for March 23 

-- 
Meeting dates: Fridays, 10am – 12noon SUB I Room 3A 
Friday, February 26 
Friday, March 25 
Friday, April 29 
Friday, May 27 
Friday, June 24 
Friday, July 29 
Friday, August 26 
Friday, September 30 
Friday, October 28 
Friday, November 18 
Friday, December 16 


